
≪コンソレーション≫
F SF １R ２R ３R SF F

60 61
64

62

61

60 63

62

64

61 60
60

62

60

64 64

61

64

64 60

60

62

61
61 61

61

62

61 60

60

64

64
62

小６

小６

26

17

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 小６米田　航介

＜三位決定戦＞

-

吉野　純人 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ64

佐藤
64

中尾　海舟 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６

小６

小６

ＯＴＣ

小６

小６佐鳴台ＬＴＣ吉田　一翔

小６

小６

小６

8

25

小６

小６大橋　葉多

伊藤　あさひ ＮＷＴＣ 小６

ドリームＴＡ

小６

64

吉田
61

小６聖隷ＴＳ

小６

米田　桐真 ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 小６

1

2

聖隷ＴＳ

28

28

11

廣野　陽大

安達　壮祐 豊田ＪＴＣ

小６

豊田ＪＴＣ 小６伊藤　葵

小６藤岡　浩也 ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ

安達
75

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中２
宮本
63 60

【１５歳以下の部】
中３宮本　敬

小６

＜決勝戦＞
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河合　拓弥 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６

安達　壮祐 豊田ＪＴＣ

26

27

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

長正路　陸

笠本　拓夢 Ｍ･Ｙ･Ｔ･Ａ

小６

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

小島　浩太

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

佐藤　汐乃果

相良グリーン進藤　直柔

榛葉　萌愛 豊田ＪＴＣ

徳増　蒼空

月本　凌

鈴木　麻秀

浅沼　英莉奈

加藤　紗希

ブレスガーデン

5 小６

小６野口　立樹 マインドサン

鈴本　力稀 ＮＷＴＣ 小６

小６

22

小６豊田ＪＴＣ

≪本戦≫【１１歳以下の部】

1

2

小６吉田ＴＣ

聖隷ＴＳ

20

4

6

21

5

6

9

17

中尾

24

25

11

12

21

19

23

12

20

野口

1

3
2

7

8

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

黒田　響生

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

16

18

15

14

15

13

14

ＮＷＴＣ中川　紘夢

野末　昊希

井出
63

河合　拓弥

井出　晴太

9

22

10



F SF １R １R ２R ３R ４R SF F

60 60
61

61 61

60

61

60

62 60

62
64 63

61

64 62
61

62 64

76(0)

63

75

61 63

60

63
62

61 62

63

63

61

64 60

60
63 60

60

60 63
60

60 62

63

75

61

62 61

60
60 76(7)

16

小野田　拓実 ビボーンＴＣ

中１

ドリームＴＡ 中１

山本　海琉

鈴本
60

久米　琉陽

塩野　健志

中２

落合　菜那帆

河村
64

今村　美羽

犬塚　藍

大保
62

吉田
63

金子中１

山本　星琉 マインドサン 中１

豊橋スーパー金子　陽向子
佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

河村　波留 吉田ＴＣ 中２

相良グリーン 中２大山　慧

中１

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

中１

赤坂　颯泰 相良グリーン

64

増田
63

袋井クラウン 中１

ブレスガーデン 中１

久米　琉陽

マインドサン 中１

辻村　優弥 ドリームＴＡ

中１

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

磯谷　真梛人 袋井クラウン 小６

仁科　拓海 袋井クラウン 中１

増田　誠也

中２

金原　晴 ＮＷＴＣ

袋井クラウン 中１

中１

鈴本　大稀 ＮＷＴＣ 中２

中１松澤　藍大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

ブレスガーデン

中１

藤松　穂乃 ＮＷＴＣ 中１

中１

渡邊　帆希

Bye

永田　愛唯 ブレスガーデン

中１

加藤　諒大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

中１田幡　優弥 Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ

鈴木　彩羅 袋井クラウン 中２

村松　楽々菜 袋井クラウン

中１

中川　詩月 西尾ローン

中１杉浦　拓真 Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ

瀧　鉄芯 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中１

中１

中２

村田　陽斗 ＳＴＳＳ 中１

井上　蒼太 豊橋スーパー

豊橋スーパー 中１

袋井クラウン 中１

ブレスガーデン 中２

27

19

10

11

14

15

27

23

25

18

11

13

8

5

10

39

37

40

32

35

34

33

37

28

38

39

40

36

29

30

31

15

18

-

33

28

30

31

＜三位決定戦＞

35

2

1

3

5

7

24

9

20

21

23

【１３歳以下の部】

1

24

32

-

大石　彩幸 袋井クラウン

17

26

8

白井　汰郎 ブレスガーデン

中２

桂浦　和奏 ＯＴＣ

増井　晴久

中１

中２吉田　愛斗 吉田ＴＣ

廣岡　穂乃花 袋井クラウン 中１

澤入　美空 吉田ＴＣ

16

22

7

6

12

13
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3

4

≪コンソレーション≫ ≪本戦≫

中１

2

大保　陽希
金子　陽向子


